Port of
Rotterdam

R

THROUGHPUT PORT OF ROTTERDAM

2019
January - March

2018
January - March

difference in %

INCOMING AND OUTGOING

Iron ore and scrap 5.854
Coal 7.490
Agribulk 2.641
Other dry bulk 3.461
Subtotal dry bulk 19.446
Crude oil 28.054
Mineral oil products 21.081
LNG 1.766
Other liquid bulk 7.604
Subtotal liquid bulk 58.506
Containers 38.035
Roll on/Roll off 6.410
Other general cargo 1.473
Total breakbulk 7.883
Total throughput 123.870

2.212.954
3.723.950

Number containers
Number TEU

7.127
6.473
2.649
2.509
18.758

25.418
22.775
726
7.006
55.925

35.928

5.789
1.428
7.217

117.828

2.061.087
3.470.596

-17,9
15,7
-0,3
37,9
3,7

10,4
7.4
1434
8,5
4,6

59

10,7
31
9,2

51

7.4
7,3

Unit: Gross weight in 1,000 metric tons
Source: Port of Rotterdam



™ Port of

Rotterdam

X

THROUGHPUT PORT OF ROTTERDAM

2019
January - March

2018
January - March

difference in %

INCOMING

Iron ore and scrap
Coal

Agribulk

Other dry bulk
Subtotal dry bulk

Crude oil

Mineral oil products
LNG

Other liquid bulk
Subtotal liquid bulk

Containers

Roll on/Roll off
Other general cargo
Total breakbulk

Total throughput

Number containers
Number TEU

OUTGOING

Iron ore and scrap
Coal

Agribulk

Other dry bulk
Subtotal dry bulk

Crude oil

Mineral oil products
LNG

Other liquid bulk
Subtotal liquid bulk

Containers

Roll on/Roll off
Other general cargo
Total breakbulk

Total throughput

Number containers
Number TEU

5.315
7.403
2.409
2.878
18.005

27.823
11.092
1.669
4.722
45.307

19.661

2.697
1.028
3.724

86.697

1.151.716
1.940.626

539
87
232
583
1.441

231
9.989
98
2.882
13.199

18.374
3.714
445
4.159
37.173

1.061.238
1.783.324

6.648
6.204
2.454
1.942
17.248

25.209
11.957
352
4.164
41.682

18.634

2.496
910
3.406

80.970

1.083.729
1.827.152

479
269
195
567
1.510

209
10.819
374
2.842
14.243

17.294
3.293
518
3.811
36.858

977.358
1.643.444

-20,0
19,3
-1,8
48,2
4,4

10,4
-7,2
373,6
13,4
8,7

55

8,1
12,9
9,4

7,1

6,3
6,2

12,5
-67,5
18,9
2.8
4,6

10,4
-7,7
-73,8
14
-7,3

6,2
12,8
-14,1
9,1
0,9

8,6
8,5

Unit: Gross weight in 1,000 metric tons
Source: Port of Rotterdam



